2023 Club Championship

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Men's Championship Flight

Jackson McRoberts
Ryan Dean
Conner Obert

Men's A Flight
Jason Hower
Matt Trigg
Logan Crighton

Men's B Flight
Chris Melton
Matt Slocum
Cael Sanders
Deron Payne
Ryan Johnson

151
153
155

160
164
165

145
149
157
158
158

Senior Gross Championship

Scott Whittaker
Ken Smulski
John Gafner

Senior Champ Net
Will Clark

Tim Rinker
Steven McRoberts
Rob Trowbridge
Don Greene

Tim Blasi

Senior A Flight
Tim Henry

Ron Hogue
Kelly Williamson
Harold Dishman
Russ Hinds

153
153
154

142
147
149
156
157
159

143
147
149
152
155

© B B © PR Ph & © B &

@ H B PR

RS oA o

125.00
100.00
75.00

125.00
100.00
75.00

125.00
100.00
75.00
50.00
30.00

125.00
100.00
75.00

125.00
100.00
75.00
50.00
40.00
30.00

125.00
100.00
75.00
50.00
40.00



6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Barry Patrick

Super Seniors
Jerry Hailey
David Brown
Rich Malone

Ladies Championship
Ava Tiedemann
Connie Cook

Ladies A Flight Net
Ina O'Neill
Sharon Williamson

155

152
153
153

163
168

150
151

& & & H B

© &

30.00

100.00
60.00
40.00

100.00
60.00

100.00
60.00



