2023 Club Championship

	Men's Championship Flight					
1st	Jackson McRoberts	151	\$	125.00		
2nd	Ryan Dean	153	\$	100.00		
3rd	Conner Obert	155	\$	75.00		
	Men's A Flight					
1st	Jason Hower	160	\$	125.00		
2nd	Matt Trigg	164	\$	100.00		
3rd	Logan Crighton	165	\$	75.00		
	Men's B Flight					
1st	Chris Melton	145	\$	125.00		
2nd	Matt Slocum	149	•	100.00		
3rd	Cael Sanders	157		75.00		
4th	Deron Payne	158		50.00		
5th	Ryan Johnson	158	\$	30.00		
4 .	Senior Gross Champions	•	Φ.	405.00		
1st	Scott Whittaker	153	\$	125.00		
2nd	Ken Smulski	153	•	100.00		
3rd	John Gafner	154	\$	75.00		
	Senior Champ Net					
1st	Will Clark	142	\$	125.00		
2nd	Tim Rinker	147	\$	100.00		
3rd	Steven McRoberts	149	\$	75.00		
4th	Rob Trowbridge	156	\$	50.00		
5th	Don Greene	157	\$	40.00		
6th	Tim Blasi	159	\$	30.00		
	Senior A Flight					
1st	Tim Henry	143	\$	125.00		
2nd	Ron Hogue	147	\$	100.00		
3rd	Kelly Williamson	149	\$	75.00		
4th	Harold Dishman	152	\$	50.00		
5th	Russ Hinds	155	\$	40.00		
			т			

6th	Barry Patrick	155	\$ 30.00
	Super Seniors		
1st	Jerry Hailey	152	\$ 100.00
2nd	David Brown	153	\$ 60.00
3rd	Rich Malone	153	\$ 40.00
	Ladies Championship		
1st	Ava Tiedemann	163	\$ 100.00
2nd	Connie Cook	168	\$ 60.00
	Ladies A Flight Net		
1st	Ina O'Neill	150	\$ 100.00
2nd	Sharon Williamson	151	\$ 60.00